
SUPRO TRIPLE

SUPRO Triple roof windows are a combination of a classic straight
profile and a 3-pane package. The Uw thermal coefficient is at a level of
1,1 W/m²K 

Roof windows



A high energy efficiency level prevents heat losses at your home in
winter and it allows to save on heating. Uw = 1,1 W/m²K.

Usage safety. This window is equipped with an innovative frame hinge
which improves the safety, resistance and functionality of windows for
long years.

An innovative drainage system solves a problem of the accumulation
of water condensation. This new window is equipped with appropriate
holes which discharge dampness and condensate outside the window.

 
Design. This window with a straight classic profile will enlighten
perfectly the interior of any style. A silver slat used for finishing the
pane package makes SUPRO window underline the modern style of
your roof.

The elevated axis of rotation improves visibility from the window and
easy access.

Simpler servicing of glazing packages. The front installation of SUPRO
window makes it possible to replace the glazing package alone.

Possible installation on roofs with an angle of inclination of 15 to 70°.

5/7

550x780

5/9

550x980

5/11

550x1180

6/9

660x980

6/11

660x1180

6/14

660x1400

7/9

780x980

7/11

780x1180

7/14

780x1400

7/16

780x1600

9/11

940x1180

9/14

940x1400

11/11

1140x1180

11/14

1140x1400

0,5 W/m²K 32 dB class No. 4 class No. E1200 class No. C4

Window
U-value

1,1 W/m²K 

Glazing
U-value

Acoustic
insulation

Material

Handle

Opening

Air
permeability

Axis of rotation

Energy efficiency

Water
tightness class

Wind load
resistance

The easy opening of the roof window is ensured by gas springs
which make the position stable.

Longer lifespan. Aesthetic PVC, resistant to ageing, not sensitive
to moisture and temperature changes, ideal for every room at your
home.

Easier installation of flanges owing to widened grooves in the
frame. The angle sections increase the adjustment range of the
window being mounted.

15

SUPRO TRIPLE

Technical data:

Standard window dimensions:

We offer the option of bespoke roof windows in any size between our smallest and largest standard model, ensuring a perfect fit for individual projects.

package of 3 panes 
classic straight PVC
profile Uw=1,1 W/m²K 

lead-free PVC 
steel reinforcement

manual with gas springs

elevated (3/4 window)

mounted on the bottom 
2 positions of passive ventilation

1,1


