Roof windows

SUPRO TRIPLE

SUPRO Triple roof windows are a combination of a classic straight profile and a 3-pane package. The Uw thermal coefficient is at a level of $1.1 \, \text{W/m}^2 \text{K}$



SUPRO TRIPLE













Energy efficiency	 package of 3 panes classic straight PVC profile Uw=1,1 W/m²K 				
Material	lead-free PVCsteel reinforcement				
Axis of rotation	• elevated (3/4 window)				
Opening	manual with gas springs				
Handle	mounted on the bottom2 positions of passive ventilation				

Technical data:

Window	Glazing	Acoustic	Air	Water	Wind load	
U-value	U-value	insulation	permeability	tightness class	resistance	
1,1 W/m²K	0,5 W/m ² K	32 dB	class No. 4	class No. E1200		

- A high energy efficiency level prevents heat losses at your home in winter and it allows to save on heating. Uw = 1,1 W/m^2K .
- Usage safety. This window is equipped with an innovative frame hinge Longer lifespan. Aesthetic PVC, resistant to ageing, not sensitive which improves the safety, resistance and functionality of windows for long years.
- An innovative drainage system solves a problem of the accumulation of water condensation. This new window is equipped with appropriate holes which discharge dampness and condensate outside the window.
- **Design**. This window with a straight classic profile will enlighten perfectly the interior of any style. A silver slat used for finishing the pane package makes SUPRO window underline the modern style of your roof.
- The elevated axis of rotation improves visibility from the window and easy access.
- Simpler servicing of glazing packages. The front installation of SUPRO window makes it possible to replace the glazing package alone.
- Possible installation on roofs with an angle of inclination of 15 to 70°.

- The easy opening of the roof window is ensured by gas springs which make the position stable.
- to moisture and temperature changes, ideal for every room at your home.
- Easier installation of flanges owing to widened grooves in the frame. The angle sections increase the adjustment range of the window being mounted.



Standard window dimensions:

5/7	5/9	5/11	6/9	6/11	6/14	7/9	7/11	7/14	7/16	9/11	9/14	11/11	11/14
550x780	550x980	550x1180	660x980	660x1180	660×1400	780x980	780x1180	780x1400	780×1600	940x1180	940×1400	1140x1180	1140×1400

We offer the option of bespoke roof windows in any size between our smallest and largest standard model, ensuring a perfect fit for individual projects.